
Programme for the NEBOSH Diploma course commencing in November 2022.  

National Diploma ND1 Topic  Date 
ND1 session 1 Course introduction; 1.1 Health and Safety Regulations; 1.2 

Prosecutions; 1.3 Enforcement; 1.4 Civil law 
Tue, 25 Oct 2022 

  Self-study week Tue, 01 Nov 2022 
ND1 session 2 1.4 Civil law; 1.5 Damages and liability; 1.6 Occupiers' Liability; 1.7 

Lawful Discrimination; 1.8 Insurers; Recap of LO1 
Tue, 08 Nov 2022 

ND1 session 3 2.1 Organisational Structures; 2.2: Leadership; 2.3: Consultation; 2.4: 
Health and Safety Culture and Behavioural Change Programmes: 
Health and Safety Culture 

Tue, 15 Nov 2022 

  Self-study week Tue, 22 Nov 2022 
ND1 session 4 2.4: Health and Safety Culture and Behavioural Change Programmes: 

Behavioural Change Programmes; 2.5: Traditional Safety and 
Proactive Safety Management; 2.6: Risk Perception 

Tue, 29 Nov 2022 

ND1 session 5 2.7: Human Failures and Factors and Improving Human Reliability; 
Recap of LO2; 3.1: Competence, Training, Information and 
Supervision; 3.2: High Reliability Organisations; Recap LO3 

Tue, 06 Dec 2022 

ND1 session 6 4.1: Hazard Identification; 4.2: Managing Health and Safety Risks; 4.3: 
Risk Management; Recap of LO4 

Tue, 13 Dec 2022 

  Christmas break    
ND1 session 7 5.1: Loss Causation; 5.2: Measuring and Monitoring Tue, 10 Jan 2023 
ND1 session 8 5.2: Measuring and Monitoring; 6.1: Professional Skills Tue, 17 Jan 2023 
ND1 session 9 7.1: Societal Factors; 7.2: Corporate Social Responsibility; 7.3: 

Organisational Change. 
Tue, 24 Jan 2023 

ND1 session 10 8.1: Civil Proceedings; 8.2 Coroner's Court; 8.3: Contribute to a 
Criminal Proceedings Defence; 8.4 Ethical Issues. 

Tue, 31 Jan 2023 

ND1 session 11 9.1: Contractors and Supply Chains Tue, 07 Feb 2023 
ND1 session 12 Revision and assessment workshop 1 Tue, 14 Feb 2023 
ND1 session 13 Revision and assessment workshop 2 Tue, 28 Feb 2023 
  ND1 Assessment period (15/03/23 to 28/04/23)   

    
National Diploma ND3 Topic Date 
ND3 session 1 11.1 Safe Working Environment; 11.2 Confined Spaces; 11.3 Fire and 

Explosion 
Tue, 02 May 2023 

ND3 session 2 11.3 Fire and Explosion (cont); 11.4 Fire Tue, 09 May 2023 
ND3 session 3 11.4 Fire (cont) Tue, 16 May 2023 
ND3 session 4 11.5 Dangerous substances Tue, 23 May 2023 
ND3 session 5 11.6 Work Equipment and Machinery Maintenance Tue, 30 May 2023 
ND3 session 6 11.7 Work Equipment; 11.8 Safety Integration and Machinery Risk 

Assessment 
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 

ND3 session 7 11.8 Safety Integration and Machinery Risk Assessment (cont); 11.9 
Mobile Work Equipment and lifting equipment 

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 

ND3 session 8 11.10 Electricity Tue, 20 Jun 2023 
ND3 session 9 11.11 Construction Tue, 27 Jun 2023 
ND3 session 10 11.12 Workplace Transport Tue, 04 Jul 2023 
ND3 session 11 Assessment workshop Tue, 11 Jul 2023 
  ND3 Assessment period (19/07/23 to 16/08/23)    

 
 
  

 



National Diploma ND2 Topic Date 
ND2 session 1 10.1 Sickness absence from work and vocational rehabilitation Tue, 05 Sep 2023 
ND2 session 2 10.2 Mental ill health Tue, 12 Sep 2023 
ND2 session 3 10.3 Health Surveilance Tue, 19 Sep 2023 
ND2 session 4 10.3 Health Surveilance (cont); 10.4 Toxicology;  10.5 REACH Tue, 26 Sep 2023 
ND2 session 5 10.6 Epidemiology; 10.7 Asbestos working; 10.8 Ventilation and PPE Tue, 03 Oct 2023 

ND2 session 6 10.9 Chemical agents; 10.10 Biological agents;  Tue, 10 Oct 2023 
ND2 session 7 10.11 Noise  Tue, 17 Oct 2023 
ND2 session 8 10.12 Vibration; 10.13 Radiation Tue, 24 Oct 2023 
ND2 session 9 10.13 Radiation (cont); 10.14 Musculoskeletal risks and manual 

handling 
Tue, 31 Oct 2023 

ND2 session 10 10.14 Musculoskeletal risks and manual handling; 10.15 Workplace 
temperature and control. 

Tue, 07 Nov 2023 

ND2 session 11 Assessment workshop Tue, 14 Nov 2023 
  ND2 Assessment period (15/11/23 to 13/12/23)   

 


